Data Sheet
February 21, 2007
EUE200/120 Series DC-DC Converter Power Module:
42 - 55Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 200W
42 - 58Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 120W
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.

Document No: DS04-006  ver. 1.57
PDF name: eue200_series_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product codes Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Power Efficiency Connector
Type Comcodes
EUE120B41 48V (42-58Vdc) 12.0V 120W 95% Through hole 108989736
EUE120B641 48V (42-58Vdc) 12.0V 120W 95% Through hole 108992203
EUE120B641Z 48V (42-58Vdc) 12.0V 120W 95% Through hole CC109104394
EUE120B41-HYZ 48V (42-58Vdc) 12.0V 120W 95% Through hole CC109136256
EUE200B41 48V (42-55Vdc) 12.0V 200W 95% Through hole 108988151
EUE200B41Z 48V (42-55Vdc) 12.0V 200W 95% Through hole 108995255
EUE200B41-HZ 48V (42-55Vdc) 12.0V 200W 95% Through hole 108988655
EUE200B41-HYZ 48V (42-55Vdc) 12.0V 200W 95% Through hole CC109136181